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!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&',2011((((12))))

*+*+*+*+ 12!"#$%& 270781.44
12+,-./0 80.95
12!"'(#$)*+,-./0. 81.50
12!"12%& 71127.00
!"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$11%%%%30&'($&'($&'($&'($ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 402540.98

))))****+,-+,-+,-+,-

3456 78 9: #$; < = >+
12+11 ....2011////11%'($%'($%'($%'($ 201887.09
12+11 ? #1@ABCDEF1@G HIJKL 1000.00 202887.09
12+11 M #NOPQ KR 200.00 203087.09
12+11 1 STUV WXYZ 55.60 203142.69
12+11 1 STUV [I\] 90.00 203232.69
12+31 ^ #1@AB WX_`a 5000.00 208232.69
12+31 1 #1@AB WXbb 384.80 208617.49
12+31 c 1defgKhi@jkl 3197.00 205420.49
12+31 c 1dmnWXopq. 400.00 205020.49
12+31 c 1drs!tuq.vwxyzw$ 1000.00 204020.49
12+31 c 1dJ{|1@}~��w$ 2000.00 202020.49
12+51 � #1@AB EXe���� 998.28 203018.77
12+51 1 STUV ������ 30.10 203048.87

201112 银行流水



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
12+51 1 STUV ��s� 281.00 203329.87
12+61 � STUV E�J� 1710.00 205039.87
12+61 1 STUV ���! 360.00 205399.87
12+61 1 STUV ��J�� 32.80 205432.67
12+61 1 1d�$����p� 825.00 204607.67
12+71 M STUV ��� 147.00 204754.67
12+71 ^ ,-. ¡¢£¤^8¥¦c§78 12.50 204742.17
12+71 1 STUV WX¨© 138.00 204880.17
12+71 1 STUV [I�ª« 165.00 205045.17
12+81 1 UV¬ST ®¯°� 4487.20 209532.37
12+81 c 1d±²j³´µ¶·¸ 3600.00 205932.37
12+81 c 1d¹º»�+ 1596.00 204336.37
12+81 1 STUV ¼½¾¿À 90.00 204426.37
12+81 1 STUV ��ÁÂÃ 360.00 204786.37
12+91 � 1dDEefgK�Ä64ÅÆÇÈ 200.00 204586.37
12+91 � 1dDEefÉÊËLÌ�Í!yz. 300.00 204286.37
12+91 � 1dDEÎÏgK�Ä64ÅÆÇÈ 200.00 204086.37
12+91 � STUV ÐÑÒÓÔ 9000.00 213086.37
12+101 Õ #1@AB ÖÏ�Q××£ 300.00 213386.37
12+101 Ø STUV ÙÚÛÜ 1040.00 214426.37
12+111 1 STUV ��ÝÞÞ 80.50 214506.87
12+121 1 #1@AB ßàáâã 200.00 214706.87
12+141 � STUV äåæç 200.00 214906.87
12+141 c 1dèZ�ØéêëÝØaì$+  é×QQíî 27000.00 187906.87



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
12+141 1 STUV ïðñòó 1542.00 189448.87
12+141 1 STUV HI¾ôõ 84.00 189532.87
12+141 1 STUV ög÷ø| 675.00 190207.87
12+141 1 STUV HI�ùÂ 84.00 190291.87
12+141 1 STUV HIúûØ 30.80 190322.67
12+151 M ,-. ¤M8¥�¢£¦c§78 25.00 190297.67
12+151 � #1@AB üýCþ�ÿ!G 400.00 190697.67
12+151 � STUV "�; 140.00 190837.67
12+151 � STUV #$ 840.00 191677.67
12+151 � %& #DEÎÏ'() KË*+��Ã, 1136.00 192813.67
12+151 ^ #1@AB äå�- 2000.00 194813.67
12+151 � ,-. ¤�8¥.¢£¦c§78 35.00 194778.67
12+151 1 STUV ïð�/0 180.00 194958.67
12+151 1 STUV 1û23Â 48.10 195006.77
12+151 1 ì$Äa4××5  é×QQ6· [I÷7 400.00 195406.77
12+161 � STUV 8¯9© 40.00 195446.77
12+161 ^ UVST :;< 50.00 195496.77
12+161 ? STUV =>18Ø©q?!" 3150.00 198646.77
12+161 ? #1@AB ãX#7 200.00 198846.77
12+161 c 1dèZ�Ø$Q%Qv$Q%éì$+  é×QQíî 2000.00 196846.77
12+161 1 STUV E&'() 75.00 196921.77
12+161 1 STUV *+1, 90.00 197011.77
12+161 1 STUV ��-ü 106.00 197117.77
12+171 1 STUV ��Ý. 32.80 197150.57
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12+171 1 STUV WXJ/0 27.10 197177.67
12+181 ? #NOPQ 12v¨(3·435. WXþ6 10000.00 207177.67
12+181 � #NOPQ D�_M7 1000.10 208177.77
12+181 Õ STUV 89:;< 50.00 208227.77
12+181 1 STUV HI=>? 27.10 208254.87
12+191 ? #8@.A HIKB 171.00 208425.87
12+191 M STUV CD|| 100.00 208525.87
12+191 � STUV EúFLµãXG 320.00 208845.87
12+191 ^ 1dGHIJ1@KLMäåtHINO 440.00 208405.87
12+191 ^ 1dGHIJ1@KLMHI¦J§NO 560.00 207845.87
12+191 1 #1@AB =&P 300.00 208145.87
12+191 1 #1@AB QRST 500.00 208645.87
12+191 1 #1@AB QRST 500.00 209145.87
12+191 1 #1@AB QRST 500.00 209645.87
12+191 1 STUV UIVW 32.80 209678.67
12+191 1 STUV WXXYZ 50.20 209728.87
12+191 1 STUV [D÷� 34.80 209763.67
12+201 ? STUV ��C\a 200.00 209963.67
12+201 c 1dèZ�Ø$QQ%ì$+  é×QQí 1000.00 208963.67
12+201 c 1d*]gK^�_+ 450.00 208513.67
12+201 c 1d¨J`aì¤J&¦"�b. 119.00 208394.67
12+201 1 STUV cdÁef 75.00 208469.67
12+201 1 STUV 5ghÜi 90.00 208559.67
12+201 1 STUV ßàÁjk 240.00 208799.67
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12+201 1 STUV WX¨l 240.00 209039.67
12+201 Ø mn 6.31 209045.98
12+211 � mn 9.63 209055.61
12+211 ^ mn 16.69 209072.30
12+211 ^ %& #1@AB ��8L�op 189000.00 398072.30
12+211 ? mn 7.00 398079.30
12+211 M mn 14.02 398093.32
12+211 c mn 27.30 398120.62
12+211 Õ 0·. 9.00 398111.62
12+211 1 STUV ¼½s< 95.00 398206.62
12+211 1 STUV äå¯q 75.00 398281.62
12+211 1 STUV UIú�r 90.00 398371.62
12+211 1 STUV UIú�r 270.00 398641.62
12+221 ? ì$Äa$Q!ê  é×QQs¶· tu¯v« 300.00 398941.62
12+221 1 #1@AB äåKw 500.00 399441.62
12+221 1 #1@AB äåKw 500.00 399941.62
12+221 1 STUV [I©xØ 20.00 399961.62
12+221 1 STUV ¯y¾z 75.00 400036.62
12+221 1 STUV äåY{ 75.00 400111.62
12+221 1 STUV |ßE}~ø 30.00 400141.62
12+221 1 STUV WX��� 75.00 400216.62
12+221 1 ST�� �\s�� 102.00 400318.62
12+231 1 STUV äå�ð� 300.00 400618.62
12+231 1 STUV Eú5�q�z 75.00 400693.62
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12+231 1 STUV �å��w�� 150.00 400843.62
12+241 � ST�|� QQ!!�QévQé!QQ5ST 915.00 401758.62
12+241 � STUV ������ 3225.00 404983.62
12+241 � STUV ]� 996.00 405979.62
12+241 � 1d�?=qQé!a�w$ 2300.00 403679.62
12+241 � 1d�?��Qé!a�w$ 1500.00 402179.62
12+241 � 1d�?K�Qé!a�w$ 2000.00 400179.62
12+241 � 1d�KF�?�Ä|�ST 915.00 399264.62
12+241 � 1d�KFÄ. 1025.00 398239.62
12+241 � 1d� �¡QQ!yzw$ 600.00 397639.62
12+241 � 1d� �¡Qé!yzw$ 600.00 397039.62
12+241 � 1d� �¡é×QQs¶·Ä64ÅÆw$ 200.00 396839.62
12+241 c 1d�?/iQé!a�w$ 3000.00 393839.62
12+241 1 STUV ¢�Ý£Â¨¤ 90.00 393929.62
12+241 1 STUV UIVW 90.00 394019.62
12+241 1 STUV äå¥I¾¦§ 300.00 394319.62
12+251 � 1d�?þ�Qé!a�w$ 2200.00 392119.62
12+251 1 STUV äå¨¨ 75.00 392194.62
12+261 ? ST¬/UV =Ñ©ª« 150.00 392344.62
12+261 M #1@AB HI¬�® 1000.00 393344.62
12+261 c 1defgKQé!yzw$ 1500.00 391844.62
12+261 c 1dÎÏgKQé!yzw$ 900.00 390944.62
12+261 c 1d¯ÏgKQé!yzw$ 900.00 390044.62
12+261 c 1d¯ÏgKÄ64Åa�Æw$ 200.00 389844.62
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12+261 c 1d°�gKQé!yzw$ 1200.00 388644.62
12+261 c 1d°�gKÄ64Åa�Æw$ 200.00 388444.62
12+261 ? #5X·4.A £I±± 500.00 388944.62
12+261 � #1@AB ý*�² 500.00 389444.62
12+261 c 1d³/´�µé×QQ·Qé!tu35w$ 1000.00 388444.62
12+261 ^ #1@AB ��K¶CSTG 10000.00 398444.62
12+261 1 ST¬ ·D$ä; 245.50 398690.12
12+261 1 STUV ¸¹�º� 553.20 399243.32
12+261 1 STUV �I»¼½ 75.00 399318.32
12+261 1 STUV [I\] 450.00 399768.32
12+261 1 STUV [I¾¾¿ 360.00 400128.32
12+261 1 STUV äå�7§ 75.00 400203.32
12+261 1 STUV Àè�Ü 75.00 400278.32
12+261 1 STUV æÁÂÃ 90.00 400368.32
12+261 1 STUV [IÄ/Å 75.00 400443.32
12+261 1 STUV [I\Æ; 28.00 400471.32
12+261 1 STUV ÇÈÉÊðË 75.00 400546.32
12+261 1 STUV ÇÈÉÊðË 34.80 400581.12
12+261 1 STUV¬ Ì;Íuu 121.80 400702.92
12+271 c 1dÎÏÐ2345%67+89:;8< 2400.00 398302.92
12+271 c 1dÎÏÐK(3�ÑüQÒ7=98< 800.00 397502.92
12+271 c 1dÎÏÐQ7+>?@ABCDEF 1300.00 396202.92
12+271 c 1dÎÏÐÓWéG%%HIJKLM8< 500.00 395702.92
12+271 1 ST¬ ¸¹�º� 114.00 395816.92
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12+271 1 STUV E5YÔµYÕ¸ 75.00 395891.92
12+271 1 STUV rÖs×× 78.70 395970.62
12+271 1 STUV ØÙÚÛm 150.00 396120.62
12+271 1 STUV ÜÜÇÈ�Ë 360.00 396480.62
12+271 1 STUV [I�ÝÞ 150.00 396630.62
12+271 1 ì$Äa$×!ê  é×QQs¶· ÐÑÁß 300.00 396930.62
12+271 1 ì$Äaà×Qá  é×QQíî/é×Qé;î äå�: 400.00 397330.62
12+281 ? #1@AB [Iââã 1000.16 398330.78
12+281 1 STUV HIä;å 27.10 398357.88
12+281 1 STUV WX�æç 75.00 398432.88
12+291 � #NOPQ �E�7 1000.00 399432.88
12+291 � #1@AB ÐÑ÷KL 500.00 399932.88
12+291 1 STUV WXèéê 90.00 400022.88
12+291 1 STUV WX¾ë? 27.10 400049.98
12+291 1 STUV WXsìC¨lG 165.00 400214.98
12+291 1 STUV 6Díîî 75.00 400289.98
12+291 1 STUV Þß\�| 61.90 400351.88
12+291 1 STUV ïðïåð 90.00 400441.88
12+301 ? ì$Äa4××?  é×QQs¶· �\¾ñ7 206.00 400647.88
12+301 1 #1@AB QRST 451.10 401098.98
12+301 1 STUV ¯+÷ò 75.00 401173.98
12+301 1 STUV äåÁó 75.00 401248.98
12+301 1 STUV ßà�qô 102.00 401350.98
12+301 Ø STUV ÐÑõ® 1040.00 402390.98
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12+311 1 STUV �Iö÷�óø 150.00 402540.98

!"!"!"!" 270862.39 70208.50 402540.98


